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备注：

双宽直爬梯铝合金脚手架

SDW-01L9000

尺寸：1350X2000X9000mm

双宽直爬梯铝合金脚手架

QTYDescriptionCodeNO.

1350X3000mm1350X2500mm1350X2000mm单宽

高度

每块板承重

整体承重

材质

主管

从2米到40米

272kg

900kg

6082

∅50X2.0mm

1 SD3 46"寸脚轮
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ALS 可调脚

SD1 斜拉杆

SD2 横拉杆

SD10 外斜撑(加长)

DL5 五级梯架

DF5 五级架

平台板

4
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2

2

4

2

2

1

SD6

11

12

13

DL4 四级梯架

DF4 四级架

SD8 踢脚板

SD7 开口平台板 1

SD9 护栏架 2
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